
 کد قرارداد  تاریخ قرارداد  نقدی  شهر مقصد فرستنده  گیرنده 

 خسرو رجب زاده.
فروشگاه اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 787,800 تهران

1402/06/19 
16:06:42 

21329202391017425591 

 محمدی  .
فروشگاه اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 767,898 اهواز 

1402/06/19 
16:13:25 

21329202391017744672 

 مرادی زاده . 
فروشگاه اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 485,052 بردستان

1402/06/19 
16:16:17 

213292023910171355240 

 مریم دارلوی  .
فروشگاه اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 523,772 خرمشهر 

1402/06/19 
16:18:55 

213292023910171659545 

 مهرشاد  محمودی 
فروشگاه اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 291,755 خنج

1402/06/19 
16:47:29 

213292023910174581386 

 شکوه غفاری
فروشگاه اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 435,901 تهران

1402/06/19 
16:49:54 

213292023910174899214 

      3292178     

 


